
STORAGE - A.F. RESERVOIR CHANGE NEW MELONES NATURAL ACCUM * FULL

Day DONNELLS
RESERVOIR

BEARDSLEY
RESERVOIR

TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW C.F.S RIVER C.F.S NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 9,922 47,133 57,055 -70 -35 1,682 1,647 380.0
2 9,654 47,352 57,006 -49 -25 1,769 1,744 383.4
3 10,181 47,424 57,605 599 302 1,671 1,973 387.3
4 11,268 48,282 59,550 1,945 981 2,425 3,406 394.1
5 11,606 48,930 60,536 986 497 2,895 3,392 400.8
6 11,621 49,391 61,012 476 240 1,987 2,227 405.2
7 11,508 49,825 61,333 321 162 1,905 2,067 409.3
8 11,287 50,323 61,610 277 140 1,786 1,926 413.2
9 10,920 50,913 61,833 223 112 1,877 1,989 417.1

10 10,627 51,945 62,572 739 373 1,924 2,297 421.7
11 11,408 52,706 64,114 1,542 777 1,821 2,598 426.8
12 12,766 53,557 66,323 2,209 1,114 2,338 3,452 433.7
13 13,512 54,937 68,449 2,126 1,072 2,812 3,884 441.4
14 14,101 55,760 69,861 1,412 712 2,041 2,753 446.8
15 14,738 56,295 71,033 1,172 591 1,854 2,445 451.7
16 15,466 57,229 72,695 1,662 838 2,053 2,891 457.4
17 16,768 58,282 75,050 2,355 1,187 2,540 3,727 464.8
18 18,161 59,657 77,818 2,768 1,396 2,283 3,679 472.1
19 20,283 60,737 81,020 3,202 1,614 2,328 3,942 479.9
20 23,221 61,361 84,582 3,562 1,796 2,409 4,205 488.3
21 26,616 61,860 88,476 3,894 1,963 2,567 4,530 497.2
22 30,199 62,899 93,098 4,622 2,330 2,857 5,187 507.5
23 33,660 64,421 98,081 4,983 2,512 3,004 5,516 518.5
24 36,969 65,642 102,611 4,530 2,284 2,737 5,021 528.4
25 39,781 66,661 106,442 3,831 1,931 2,842 4,773 537.9
26 41,791 67,859 109,650 3,208 1,617 2,771 4,388 546.6
27 43,581 68,445 112,026 2,376 1,198 2,138 3,336 553.2
28 45,670 68,858 114,528 2,502 1,261 2,028 3,289 559.7
29 47,850 69,454 117,304 2,776 1,400 2,165 3,565 566.8
30 50,067 70,002 120,069 2,765 1,394 2,011 4,655 576.0

Totals 62,944 100,504

Acre - Feet 199,350
* October 1, 2023 to date
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